
First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Charlie 25.91 01 60QPfaltzgraff 0.007 08084 60 02,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Brady 39.26 7 3NQRies 0.0015 20092 -4 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Scout 33.14 01 74QMiyahara 0.005 08487 74 06,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gus 33.14 02 53QBalzarano 0.004 08013 53 02,3,4,5,9,10,20

Sierra 37.72 03 53QBalzarano 0.003 08008 53 02,3,4,5,9,10,20
Phoebe 0.00 0 0ABSDalton 0.006 08488 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lottie 50.24 15 6NQGerhart 0.008 12015 -9 06

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jade 31.40 01 77QSpicuzza 0.0013 20393 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

KT 35.90 32 71QGerhart 0.009 20040 68 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ace 25.30 03 66QJanicek 0.0011 20073 66 03,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Joey 30.58 04 57QFluet 0.0010 20070 57 02,4,5,7,9,10,20
Zackary 37.72 5 2NQMcCloskey 0.0014 20523 -3 02
Suede 0.00 0 0ABSChristman 0.0012 20076 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Fuzzle Wuzzle 35.71 3 1NQDiaz 0.0016 24048 -2 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Daphne 40.57 21 60QApplebaum 0.003 08186 58 03,2,5,6,7,8,9,20

Levi 40.78 22 60QAndrysiak 0.002 08166 58 01,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hogan 35.00 01 67QWilson 0.004 12234 67 02,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Ticket 33.28 0 6NQPrekop 0.005 12247 6 06

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kramer 37.86 21 60QBerman 0.007 16512 58 0,6,7,8,9,10,20
Luna 51.27 16 4NQWhitehouse 0.006 16505 -12 04
Emma 0.00 0 0NQWrede 0.008 16508 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Groovy 0.00 0 0NQO'Tiarnaigh 0.0011 20037 0 0
Raven 38.45 6 3NQGastley 0.0014 20352 -3 03
Zuni 29.02 0 1NQFenstermacher 0.0013 20515 1 01
Tipo 0.00 0 0ABSAbel 0.0012 20404 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bounder 33.48 11 70QBell 0.0018 24538 69 05,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Chili 39.22 7 40NQSheaffer 0.0015 24049 33 0,5,7,8,20
Ace 0.00 0 0NQMunson 0.0016 24530 0 0
Hank 33.68 1 1NQWestcott 0.0017 24536 0 01

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Hamels 30.68 0 4NQMcGrath 0.0013 12200 4 04
GG 47.52 12 2NQBerman 0.0014 12217 -10 02
Spring 32.05 0 5NQBerry 0.0015 12225 5 05
Pixie 44.20 9 5NQMarsh 0.0016 12235 -4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 38.91 31 64QBuchma 0.0026 16501 61 02,2,3,5,6,7,9,10,20
Miki 44.96 9 4NQTakata 0.0027 16511 -5 04
Pipit 0.00 0 0ABSMaylott 0.0024 16263 0 0
Griffin 0.00 0 0ABSPuro 0.0025 16280 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Legend 26.91 01 77QArndt 0.0050 20336 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Launch 37.16 5 4NQChernack 0.0049 20416 -1 04
Leah 43.17 11 4NQKapetanakis 0.0052 20521 -7 04
Trophy 0.00 0 0NQPiecara 0.0053 20524 0 0
Gracie 0.00 0 0ABSWieder 0.0051 20519 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tembi 37.16 5 5NQHooper 0.0060 24443 0 05
Ringo 43.40 11 5NQMogerley 0.0061 24450 -6 05
Chaos! 37.16 5 6NQBrook 0.0062 24534 1 06
Bling-Bling! 0.00 0 0ABSMosner 0.0063 24540 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Crush 35.28 0 4NQStephon 0.007 08191 4 04
Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSPenha 0.006 08171 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 32.37 01 74QWeintrub 0.0011 12238 74 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ghost 39.86 42 66QConatser 0.0010 12229 62 06,3,5,6,7,9,10,20
Steel 33.90 0 4NQLonnquist 0.009 12221 4 04
Ema 35.05 0 4NQBuchma 0.0012 12248 4 04

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Remus 0.00 0 0NQStevenson 0.0021 16259 0 0
Rip 0.00 0 0NQSharp 0.0022 16269 0 0
Genie 40.25 5 4NQCottler 0.0023 16314 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
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Sheila 29.63 01 80QFischer 0.0034 20350 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lindy 27.05 02 76QBell 0.0035 20351 76 06,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Briar 34.70 23 73QSpada 0.0033 20344 71 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dillon 29.63 04 70QArndt 0.0047 20411 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Stella 33.94 1 70QVanderwende 0.0042 20383 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.52 0 68QGonchar 0.0043 20392 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Hank 34.22 2 70QGichner 0.0048 20420 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Zuzu 37.60 5 69QSchilling 0.0038 20365 64 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Charlee 31.64 0 61QKraeuter 0.0046 20408 61 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,20
Blazer 35.03 3 5NQNumata 0.0036 20356 2 05
Taya 38.32 6 6NQAndrews 0.0037 20359 0 06
Dash 39.05 7 1NQShaw 0.0039 20367 -6 01
Minnie 40.17 8 4NQHrycyk 0.0040 20369 -4 04
Bodi 35.67 3 57NQLuzynski 0.0041 20375 54 04,2,3,5,6,7,10,20
Anna 28.82 0 5NQZilney 0.0044 20394 5 05
Samie 40.48 8 3NQDauer 0.0045 20407 -5 03
Screech 0.00 0 0ABSClosson 0.0032 20321 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Anya 36.13 41 65QEicher 0.0056 24440 61 05,3,5,6,7,9,10,20
Lacey 36.13 4 4NQGonchar 0.0055 24439 0 04
River 29.20 0 4NQBurton 0.0057 24457 4 04
Trace 43.74 11 4NQPisch 0.0058 24463 -7 04
Baron 26.78 0 5NQHooper 0.0059 24466 5 05
Rowan 0.00 0 0ABSBrown 0.0054 24434 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Wizard 34.39 21 71QHanlon 0.0064 26471 69 03,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Shazam 36.78 4 3NQHanlon 0.0065 26477 -1 03

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Hollywood 45.10 41 66QSimonelli 0.001 04054 62 03,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Blast 41.84 31 69QSimonelli 0.002 08108 66 03,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
CC 29.60 0 54NQMasch 0.001 04001 54 04,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Laddie 38.67 3 1NQAmbrogi 0.009 20161 -2 01
Zoey 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0010 20484 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Niles 40.25 2 50NQApplebaum 0.005 08118 48 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Cache 42.44 7 5NQCaperna-Ford 0.0018 16140 -2 05
Euro 0.00 0 0NQEgan 0.0019 16142 0 0
Poet 41.68 6 4NQCaperna-Ford 0.0020 16152 -2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Kaiser 0.00 0 0ABSCourduff 0.0031 20485 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 5 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Frasier 45.07 4 60NQApplebaum 0.001 04097 56 04,2,3,5,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chrissy 44.12 6 6NQWeintrub 0.002 08102 0 06
Jett 36.90 0 3NQBrownlee 0.003 08110 3 03
Teagan 33.53 0 4NQBunin 0.004 08117 4 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Brady 44.40 6 46NQOvnicek 0.008 12120 40 01,3,5,7,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jessie 32.55 01 65QAldrich 0.0017 16150 65 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Oliver 32.00 01 78QDauer 0.0029 20159 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Charly 39.15 4 5NQFluet 0.0028 20158 1 05
Zara 34.96 0 57NQFenstermacher 0.0030 20164 57 04,2,3,5,6,7,10,20
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